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PINE-STRAWBERRY WATER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT 

 

       Board of Directors 

 

George Gorkowski – Vice Chair        Sharon Hillman – Treasurer 

GGORKOWSKI@PSWID.ORG             SHILLMAN@PSWID.ORG  

         

Larry Bagshaw – Secretary                     Steve Bowen – Member 
LBAGSHAW@PSWID.ORG                         SBOWEN@PSWID.ORG 

           

Cory Ellsworth – Member         Roger Childers – Member  

CELLSWORTH@PSWID.ORG             RCHILDERS@PSWID.ORG  
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